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5/1/2023 Monday 29,529 2,206 3,138 149 296 3 1,562 488 481 6,104 113 29 8 225 44,106 

5/2/2023 Tuesday 25,252 2,033 2,653 102 261 8 1,606 520 534 7,053 200 37 13 216 40,272 

5/3/2023 Wednesday 25,695 2,544 3,467 147 287 8 1,644 549 583 7,035 198 46 12 237 42,215 

5/4/2023 Thursday 32,096 2,048 2,592 176 359 12 1,703 551 564 6,673 186 34 12 190 47,006 

5/5/2023 Friday 38,123 2,029 2,999 192 343 10 1,572 475 510 6,242 163 24 14 241 52,696 

5/6/2023 Saturday 42,833 1,642 1,533 254 302 11 769 310 235 3,058 78 11 2 158 51,038 

5/7/2023 Sunday 47,834 1,312 1,204 236 299 7 540 288 211 2,149 35 12 - 166 54,127 

5/8/2023 Monday 30,486 1,836 2,413 153 290 9 1,514 473 463 6,210 108 26 10 240 43,991 

5/9/2023 Tuesday 26,997 2,091 2,683 132 276 16 1,590 676 538 7,046 188 32 12 233 42,277 

5/10/2023 Wednesday 28,460 2,533 3,397 156 291 12 1,723 672 538 6,936 193 39 10 216 44,960 

5/11/2023 Thursday 38,322 2,058 2,633 195 361 9 1,834 650 589 6,815 178 40 7 189 53,691 

5/12/2023 Friday 44,164 2,217 2,962 263 433 9 1,686 586 525 6,331 162 27 6 214 59,371 

5/13/2023 Saturday 45,707 1,542 1,462 258 326 12 764 347 241 3,088 80 6 2 133 53,835 

5/14/2023 Sunday 51,742 1,365 1,165 201 248 7 564 268 155 1,999 22 8 2 131 57,746 

5/15/2023 Monday 35,352 2,271 3,134 165 316 16 1,651 599 479 6,121 110 25 5 220 50,244 

5/16/2023 Tuesday 28,793 2,506 3,395 173 285 10 1,666 628 545 6,837 185 35 11 246 45,069 

5/17/2023 Wednesday 29,779 2,497 3,403 185 336 12 1,659 685 521 6,819 202 38 20 231 46,156 

5/18/2023 Thursday 35,965 2,455 3,282 221 344 16 1,740 737 558 6,579 208 31 18 189 52,154 

5/19/2023 Friday 46,893 1,817 2,290 211 382 16 1,717 611 543 6,265 163 29 9 150 60,946 

5/20/2023 Saturday 45,250 1,614 1,446 248 347 6 899 335 216 3,028 81 12 2 78 53,484 

5/21/2023 Sunday 52,197 1,243 1,134 342 382 7 595 306 190 2,081 30 4 1 65 58,512 

5/22/2023 Monday 33,931 1,776 2,311 202 302 16 1,587 745 539 6,174 113 23 16 122 47,735 

5/23/2023 Tuesday 28,017 2,502 3,304 156 277 20 1,643 788 583 6,764 209 35 11 139 44,309 

5/24/2023 Wednesday 30,311 2,508 3,377 189 354 19 1,771 751 555 6,757 179 32 20 121 46,823 

5/25/2023 Thursday 41,347 2,368 3,114 252 429 14 1,828 726 615 6,841 180 31 8 118 57,753 

5/26/2023 Friday 51,763 1,868 2,698 309 434 13 1,605 652 559 5,931 167 26 1 82 66,026 

5/27/2023 Saturday 50,367 1,320 1,317 227 293 10 723 295 203 2,763 66 8 - 30 57,592 

5/28/2023 Sunday 44,374 1,198 1,031 179 234 5 454 254 173 1,785 28 5 - 34 49,720 

5/29/2023 Monday 51,366 1,021 1,049 176 254 6 589 298 175 2,269 37 6 - 36 57,246 

5/30/2023 Tuesday 34,264 1,886 2,411 183 276 10 1,607 751 486 6,483 130 24 7 72 48,518 

5/31/2023 Wednesday 26,961 2,486 3,302 161 285 14 1,686 763 585 7,104 222 38 9 109 43,616 

May 2023 TOTAL 1,174,170 60,792 76,299 6,193 9,902 343 42,491 16,777 13,692 167,340 4,214 773 248 4,831 1,573,234 

May 2022 TOTAL 1,157,546 70,977 78,288 6,325 9,597 341 43,572 13,406 13,949 170,239 4,236 799 307 1,827 1,569,582 

5/1/2022 5/31/2022 16,624 (10,185) (1,989) (132) 305 2 (1,081) 3,371 (257) (2,899) (22) (26) (59) 3,004 3,652 

5/1/2023 5/31/2023 1.4% -14.3% -2.5% -2.1% 3.2% 0.6% -2.5% 25.1% -1.8% -1.7% -0.5% -3.3% -19.2% 164.4% 0.2%
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